GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
N"va
code 11
Fumé
code 54
Zephyros 1

B
A
B
A
B
A
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze
Door
project#on
Access 1 11 54 68 A B K H
A B * Clear N"va Fumè
Zephyros 1
pr"nt
Wh"te S"lver Chrome Matt Black
66↔72 54 54 ZEPHYRG66-
72↔78 60 60 ZEPHYRG72-
76↔82 64 64 ZEPHYRG76-
86↔92 74 74 ZEPHYRG86-
96↔102 84 84 ZEPHYRG96-
H 160↕200
L 66↔96
SPECIAL ZEPHYRGSP -
154

Clear
code 1
N"va
code 11
Fumé
code 54
Zephyros 1
code 68
TECHNICAL DATA
OPTIONAL
SUPPORT BAR CEILING PROFILE
Spec"al prof"le for ce"l"ng f"x"ng to be
comb"ned to ZEPHYRF5SP
D#mens#ons Code Pr#ce
Chrome
15 cm R80LOU150-K
25 cm R80LOU250-K
35 cm R80LOU350-K
45 cm R80LOU450-K
Black
25 cm R80LOU250-H
35 cm R80LOU350-H
45 cm R80LOU450-H
F#n#sh#ng D#mens#ons Code Pr#ce
Wh"te h 180 ↕ 265 SPA3102
S"lver h 180 ↕ 265 SPA3102
Chrome h 240 SPA31240ST-K